
中学男子低学年４×１００ｍR

決勝 1組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 創徳 A 2172 岩橋　君徒･2 2215 土田　周平･1 2216 濵本　成･1 2181 鈴木　詢也･2 .50.02
2 白子  2070 岩城　圭祐･2 2105 小林　慶哉･1 3692 栗本　康平･1 2068 渥美　久司･2 .50.13
3 神戸  1879 加藤　　紘･2 1927 熊屋　拓海･1 1923 笠井　雄介･1 1876 浅野　　司･2 .50.80
4 亀山中部 A 2295 市川　登也･2 3417 伊藤　一樹･1 3415 岩﨑　隆太･1 2301 福山　大志･2 .52.32
5 三重大附属  2586 藤田　一成･2 2591 宮崎　蓮･1 2590 杼原　和希･1 2587 永田　一鷹･2 .52.63
6 大木  1952 濵田　且希･2 3523 濵西　勇気･1 3527 山下　雄也･1 1955 山川　竜生･2 .52.91
7 高田 A 2540 河村　天陽･2 3786 松岡　修平･1 3782 土井　皓介･1 2544 中西　淳貴･2 .54.32

決勝 ２組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 千代崎  1992 民谷　祐二･2 2020 林　涼太･1 2027 鮒田　隆哉･1 1985 勝木　脩太･2 .51.16
2 高田 B 2543 田中　雄也･2 3780 鈴木　悠介･1 3771 尾村　優一郎･1 2541 齊藤　祐亮･2 .52.53
3 鼓ヶ浦  2128 加藤　佑弥･2 2147 村田　良樹･1 2135 伴　恵太朗･1 2129 橘　　優太･2 .53.15
4 久居西  2689 中垣内良輝･2 3505 田中　寿樹也･1 3500 角﨑　友哉･1 2690 前川　京祐･2 .54.65
5 白鳥  1847 中川　凌冶･2 3470 内藤　奨也･1 3469 豊田　康介･1 1844 伊藤　寛規･2 .54.73
6 亀山中部 B 2299 平田　　惇･2 3416 内田　大平･1 3407 井上　郁弥･1 2302 宮川　拓也･2 .54.92

決勝 総合
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 創徳 A 2172 岩橋　君徒･2 2215 土田　周平･1 2216 濵本　成･1 2181 鈴木　詢也･2 .50.02
2 白子  2070 岩城　圭祐･2 2105 小林　慶哉･1 3692 栗本　康平･1 2068 渥美　久司･2 .50.13
3 神戸  1879 加藤　　紘･2 1927 熊屋　拓海･1 1923 笠井　雄介･1 1876 浅野　　司･2 .50.80
4 千代崎  1992 民谷　祐二･2 2020 林　涼太･1 2027 鮒田　隆哉･1 1985 勝木　脩太･2 .51.16
5 亀山中部 A 2295 市川　登也･2 3417 伊藤　一樹･1 3415 岩﨑　隆太･1 2301 福山　大志･2 .52.32

6 高田 B 2543 田中　雄也･2 3780 鈴木　悠介･1 3771 尾村　優一郎･1 2541 齊藤　祐亮･2 .52.53

7 三重大附属  2586 藤田　一成･2 2591 宮崎　蓮･1 2590 杼原　和希･1 2587 永田　一鷹･2 .52.63
8 大木  1952 濵田　且希･2 3523 濵西　勇気･1 3527 山下　雄也･1 1955 山川　竜生･2 .52.91



中学男子４×１００ｍR

決勝 1組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 高田 A 2535 国分　祐樹･3 2545 中之宮知樹･2 2537 福井　康大･3 2532 大道　卓也･3 .45.79
2 亀山中部 A 2283 上田　　仁･3 2284 浦野　陽平･3 2289 豊田　隆葵･3 2282 池村　優介･3 .46.15
3 神戸 A 1892 山田　　駿･2 1891 深谷　有希･2 1880 川喜田剛志･2 1874 近藤　星海･3 .46.53
4 三重大附属  2578 北川　和樹･3 2576 藤木　智巳･3 2585 李　帥克･3 2579 小宮　圭一朗･3 .46.73
5 平田野  1822 萩　　直人･3 1823 橋本　尚磨･3 1825 松下　拓磨･3 1826 宮﨑　岳志･3 .46.87
6 白子 A 2058 嘉野　真己･3 2067 松木　　仁･3 2061 小林　祐哉･3 2057 大川　貴也･3 .46.91
7 鈴鹿  2243 長谷川雄紀･3 2241 清水　康仁･3 2244 原田　俊紀･3 2245 茂理　雄樹･3 .47.25

決勝 ２組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 白鳥 A 1842 渡邉　直登･3 1840 山本　慶太･3 1841 米倉　景太朗･3 1832 石川　哲久･3 .48.12
2 鼓ヶ浦 A 2122 須賀浦　海･3 2127 山田　淳也･3 2121 佐野　智基･3 2124 中里　謙太･3 .48.13
3 創徳 A 2170 渡辺　大将･3 2167 小下　元路･3 2169 濱口　啓介･3 2166 宇佐美　楓馬･3 .48.33
4 久居西  2673 稲垣　　望･3 2683 坂口　雅也･3 2686 藤田　　峻･3 2674 浦岡　章太･3 .49.38
5 楠 A 1764 城田　隼佑･3 1765 諏訪　裕哉･3 1773 松岡　桂市･1 1763 加藤　淳也･3 .49.49
6 白子 B 2069 磯部　有斗･2 2056 衛藤　　将･3 2055 上嶋　亨紀･3 2080 藤田　尊大･2 .49.95

決勝 ３組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 千代崎  1990 杉本健太朗･2 1973 河合　将志･3 1983 伊藤　和輝･2 1981 宮谷　兼央･3 .47.21
2 亀山中部 B 2288 坂谷　修平･3 2285 大森　拓哉･3 2293 松岡　　翼･3 2292 原　　竜摩･3 .50.67
3 高田 B 2536 舘　　篤志･3 2534 河村　太陽･3 3772 加藤　宏明･1 2547 宮本　裕太･2 .52.72
4 白子 C 2073 小林　尚樹･2 2072 川島　綾太･2 2075 椎名　彬仁･2 2076 高野　　巧･2 .53.81
5 神戸 B 1878 大脇　寿弥･2 1882 倉田　　聡･2 1890 西谷　侑馬･2 1885 澤　　雄大･2 .54.63
6 大木  1948 髙﨑　康陽･2 1945 山下　智也･3 1950 萩原　拓也･2 1947 今村　優作･2 1.01.38

決勝 ４組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 神戸 C 1872 亀井　亮佑･3 1888 杉浦　宏紀･2 1881 北川　顕太･2 1886 清水　貴之･2 .53.40
2 楠 B 1771 杉村　拓哉･1 1772 伊藤　陸･1 1766 城田　悠佑･1 1769 前田　智将･1 .54.96
3 高田 D 3778 菅谷　拓真･1 3773 金原　僚亮･1 3775 黒木　良･1 3774 倉内　孝輔･1 1.00.73
4 楠 C 1775 岡山　真之･1 1767 大森　祐二･1 1770 平山　貴紀･1 1777 辻　拓真･1 1.00.81
5 高田 C 3777 小薮　助直･1 3776 國分　崇司･1 3768 伊藤　健･1 3783 中埜　博貴･1 1.01.79

決勝 総合
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 高田 A 2535 国分　祐樹･3 2545 中之宮知樹･2 2537 福井　康大･3 2532 大道　卓也･3 .45.79
2 亀山中部 A 2283 上田　　仁･3 2284 浦野　陽平･3 2289 豊田　隆葵･3 2282 池村　優介･3 .46.15
3 神戸 A 1892 山田　　駿･2 1891 深谷　有希･2 1880 川喜田剛志･2 1874 近藤　星海･3 .46.53
4 三重大附属  2578 北川　和樹･3 2576 藤木　智巳･3 2585 李　帥克･3 2579 小宮　圭一朗･3 .46.73
5 平田野  1822 萩　　直人･3 1823 橋本　尚磨･3 1825 松下　拓磨･3 1826 宮﨑　岳志･3 .46.87
6 白子 A 2058 嘉野　真己･3 2067 松木　　仁･3 2061 小林　祐哉･3 2057 大川　貴也･3 .46.91
7 千代崎  1990 杉本健太朗･2 1973 河合　将志･3 1983 伊藤　和輝･2 1981 宮谷　兼央･3 .47.21
8 鈴鹿  2243 長谷川雄紀･3 2241 清水　康仁･3 2244 原田　俊紀･3 2245 茂理　雄樹･3 .47.25



中学女子低学年４×１００ｍR

決勝 1組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 神戸  1914 中筋　彩夏･2 1933 坂東　彩香･1 1937 滝井　明莉･1 1903 岡田　麻佑･2 .54.21
2 白子 A 2100 長谷部　悠･2 2109 坂　実咲･1 2110 倉田　明奈･1 2102 町谷　歩美･2 .57.91
3 創徳  2204 坂井　美月･2 2232 阪田　真那･1 2230 鬼頭　佳奈･1 2199 井之上由里穂･2 .58.20
4 亀山中部  2305 一見　春花･2 3436 中島　彩花･1 3433 冨田　祐里･1 2307 内田　沙羅･2 .58.27
5 久居西  2695 天野　綾奈･2 3515 堀内　優･1 3513 立分　愛莉･1 2697 森　優梨奈･2 1.00.09
6 大木  1964 小林　千星･2 3531 勝瀬　怜奈･1 3532 瀬川　真穂･1 1965 清水　菜穂･2 1.00.93
7 白鳥  1867 谷口　留美･2 3471 大西　小璃有　･1 3482 村山　未来･1 1863 加藤　里菜･2 1.01.79

決勝 ２組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 千代崎  2018 柚木　友美･2 2040 伊藤　加奈･1 2035 打田　真愛･1 2006 上田　みく･2 .58.39
2 神戸 B 1904 木村　公美･2 1944 山田麻由佳･1 1939 軸丸　真帆･1 1909 里中　莉沙･2 .58.49
3 神戸 C 1919 宮崎紗耶加･2 1936 末松日向子･1 1934 亀井　葉月･1 1906 齊藤　　花･2 .59.88
4 白子 B 2099 中村　莉奈･2 2108 川端　明日香･1 3698 後藤　由妃･1 2101 益本　真緒･2 1.00.82
5 白子 D 2092 尾関　優里･2 2112 清正　早耶･1 2111 宮崎　京香･1 2093 川島　弥子･2 1.06.54

決勝 総合
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 神戸  1914 中筋　彩夏･2 1933 坂東　彩香･1 1937 滝井　明莉･1 1903 岡田　麻佑･2 .54.21
2 白子 A 2100 長谷部　悠･2 2109 坂　実咲･1 2110 倉田　明奈･1 2102 町谷　歩美･2 .57.91
3 創徳  2204 坂井　美月･2 2232 阪田　真那･1 2230 鬼頭　佳奈･1 2199 井之上由里穂･2 .58.20
4 亀山中部  2305 一見　春花･2 3436 中島　彩花･1 3433 冨田　祐里･1 2307 内田　沙羅･2 .58.27
5 千代崎  2018 柚木　友美･2 2040 伊藤　加奈･1 2035 打田　真愛･1 2006 上田　みく･2 .58.39
6 神戸 B 1904 木村　公美･2 1944 山田麻由佳･1 1939 軸丸　真帆･1 1909 里中　莉沙･2 .58.49
7 神戸 C 1919 宮崎紗耶加･2 1936 末松日向子･1 1934 亀井　葉月･1 1906 齊藤　　花･2 .59.88
8 久居西  2695 天野　綾奈･2 3515 堀内　優･1 3513 立分　愛莉･1 2697 森　優梨奈･2 1.00.09



中学女子４×１００ｍR

決勝 1組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 創徳 A 2196 松宮　遥･3 2186 大谷　桃子･3 2201 ｴｽｺﾘｰｻﾞ　ﾀｲﾅ･2 2190 下井　美咲･3 .52.36
2 白子 A 2087 中川　南美･3 2089 吉田　香織･3 2096 田辺　真子･2 2082 北口明香里･3 .54.07
3 大木 A 1961 太田　美希･2 1959 山田起代香･3 1968 宮﨑菜々美･2 1957 鈴木　美咲･3 .54.86
4 亀山 A 3922 酒井　まりあ･1 2279 徳田　涼葉･2 2274 尾崎　由佳･2 2269 田矢　愛美･3 .55.02
5 神戸 A 1897 小林　　愛･3 1893 上石紗佑里･3 1896 腰山　香菜･3 1898 杉本　未夢･3 .55.53
6 白鳥 A 1868 中条　伶香･2 1854 鎌田　夏歌･3 1871 藤方　千晶･2 1864 加藤　里奈･2 .56.61
7 高田 A 2554 堀田　陽香･3 2549 田端　　愛･3 2548 尾﨑あずさ･3 2553 東　磨智子･3 .58.95

決勝  ２組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 千代崎  2014 桝谷まりあ･2 2013 福田　千紘･2 2010 西森　美憂･2 1999 大石　香愛･3 .54.05
2 楠 A 1787 南　りさ子･1 1781 和田　明莉･3 1782 近藤　みのり･3 1784 田中　真綾･2 .55.81
3 白子 B 2084 鈴木　詩歩･3 2086 寺岡　優子･3 2094 粉川　征子･2 2088 平林みさき･3 .58.37
4 久居西  2692 笹尾あいり･3 2691 小田中咲樹･3 2696 大石　　睦･2 2694 鈴木　紫穂･3 .58.45
5 亀山中部 A 2304 田中　恋奈･3 2310 田中　　葵･2 2308 川邊　早紀･2 2312 渡邉　真由･2 .59.60
6 創徳 B 2189 坂森　彩音･3 2191 末松　果穂･3 2187 草深　絢香･3 2194 藤見　冴梨･3 .59.81

決勝 ３組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 神戸 C 1911 鈴木　幸実･2 1915 永戸　夏美･2 1916 永戸　美有･2 1918 藤森　円香･2 .57.21
2 楠 B 1780 岸田　華菜･3 1783 長澤　由莉･2 1790 佐藤　香南･1 1786 長澤　美友･2 .59.51
3 亀山中部 B 3428 池村　美佳･1 3429 西井　美有･1 3438 宮崎　花音･1 3437 西川　　葵･1 1.02.07
4 高田 B 2551 西村　花奈･3 3788 岩井　祐希奈･1 3791 林　咲良･1 3789 坂倉　央子･1 1.02.12

決勝 総合
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 創徳 A 2196 松宮　遥･3 2186 大谷　桃子･3 2201 ｴｽｺﾘｰｻﾞ　ﾀｲﾅ･2 2190 下井　美咲･3 .52.36
2 千代崎  2014 桝谷まりあ･2 2013 福田　千紘･2 2010 西森　美憂･2 1999 大石　香愛･3 .54.05
3 白子 A 2087 中川　南美･3 2089 吉田　香織･3 2096 田辺　真子･2 2082 北口明香里･3 .54.07
4 大木 A 1961 太田　美希･2 1959 山田起代香･3 1968 宮﨑菜々美･2 1957 鈴木　美咲･3 .54.86
5 亀山 A 3922 酒井　まりあ･1 2279 徳田　涼葉･2 2274 尾崎　由佳･2 2269 田矢　愛美･3 .55.02
6 神戸 A 1897 小林　　愛･3 1893 上石紗佑里･3 1896 腰山　香菜･3 1898 杉本　未夢･3 .55.53
7 楠 A 1787 南　りさ子･1 1781 和田　明莉･3 1782 近藤　みのり･3 1784 田中　真綾･2 .55.81
8 白鳥 A 1868 中条　伶香･2 1854 鎌田　夏歌･3 1871 藤方　千晶･2 1864 加藤　里奈･2 .56.61


